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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
5.72 4.97 5.71 4.95 100000 100000 99572 99629 7419239 7897739 74.19 78.97
0.21 0.08 0.86 0.34 99429 99505 397534 397948 7319667 7798110 73.61 78.36
0.14 0.05 0.71 0.25 99343 99471 496536 497292 6922133 7400162 69.68 74.39
0.12 0.02 0.62 0.13 99272 99446 496205 497197 6425597 6902870 64.72 69.41
0.44 0.16 2.21 0.82 99210 99433 495502 496960 5929392 6405673 59.76 64.42
0.46 0.11 2.29 0.55 98991 99351 494387 496616 5433890 5908714 54.89 59.47
0.56 0.35 2.81 1.78 98764 99296 493123 496036 4939504 5412097 50.01 54.5
1.07 0.27 5.35 1.38 98485 99119 491110 495252 4446380 4916061 45.14 49.59
1.37 0.69 6.85 3.46 97958 98982 488115 494054 3955271 4420809 40.37 44.66
1.78 1.26 8.88 6.29 97287 98639 484276 491645 3467156 3926756 35.63 39.8
3.51 1.82 17.42 9.08 96423 98018 477916 487866 2982880 3435111 30.93 35.04
6.57 3.98 32.39 19.75 94743 97128 466043 480844 2504965 2947245 26.44 30.34

11.32 5.96 55.17 29.43 91674 95210 445725 469044 2038922 2466401 22.24 25.9
19.35 9.22 92.58 45.13 86616 92408 413032 451612 1593197 1997358 18.39 21.61
27.43 14.36 128.84 69.48 78597 88237 367667 425858 1180165 1545746 15.01 17.51
41.08 23.94 187.05 113.36 68470 82106 310331 387262 812498 1119888 11.86 13.64
61.35 45.76 266.94 206.21 55662 72799 241165 326463 502168 732627 9.02 10.06
110.8 87.51 432.38 359.31 40804 57787 159912 237025 261003 406164 6.39 7.02

187 183.35 620.9 613.4 23161 37023 101092 169139 101092 169139 4.36 4.56
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